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Women / XG / Middle-A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elainna Murray1138
Classic

9.100 9.800 9.3509.625 37.875
2 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Saachi Kheterpal1168
Pacific West

9.000 9.600 9.2009.700 37.500
5T 4 1 9 2 

2 

Sophia Craig1141
Dream Xtreme

9.250 9.450 9.2259.325 37.250
1 6 5 8 3 

3 

Astri Pulliam1139
Classic

8.900 9.650 9.3509.025 36.925
8 2T 9 3T 4 

4 

Aryanna Archuleta1134
Classic

8.500 9.650 9.1259.600 36.875
10T 2T 3 11T 5 

5 

Grace Reagers1154
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 9.225 9.2509.300 36.775
5T 9 6 7 6 

6 

Livvy Bahr1182
West Valley

8.950 8.850 9.3509.450 36.600
7 13 4 3T 7T

7T

Kylie Horn1188
West Valley

9.050 9.325 9.1759.050 36.600
3 8 8 10 7T

7T

Uduakobong Ikpe1144
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.950 9.5009.125 36.375
9 12 7 1 9 

9 

Jeannie Moreno1169
Pacific West

8.500 9.550 9.3008.800 36.150
10T 5 11T 6 10 

10 

Margaret Batek1183
West Valley

8.375 9.400 9.1258.925 35.825
12 7 10 11T 11 

11 

Sophia Bussone1164
International

9.025 9.175 9.3758.200 35.775
4 10 13 2 12 

12 

Elizabeth Fernandes1186
West Valley

8.300 9.050 8.8508.800 35.000
13 11 11T 13 13 

13 
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